
COMM NW COR OF NE1/4 OF NE1/4,
RUN E 543.16 FT FOR POB, CONT
E 610 FT TO RD R/W, S ALONG

GLENN STEPHEN C AS TRUSTEE
185 SW ARROEHEAD TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

25-4S-16-03130-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
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06/25/2019 KR 2.88 83,520 0 0 83,520
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327,745
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0

327,745

1319/2400 8/04/2016 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STEPHEN C, PHYLLIS J 

STEPHEN C AS TRUSTE

1285/0743 11/25/2014 WD Q I 01 195,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JESSIE H & ANN F BYRD

STEPHEN C & PHYLLIS
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33484 COMMERCIAL 577 10/23/2015

HX Base Yr

316 SW ARROWHEAD TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,324 95.0600 106.47 247,436 1976 1976 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2152

BAS 144 100 144 9,966

BAS 396 100 396 27,405

BAS 1,612 100 1,612 111,560

FCP 572 25 143 9,896

FOP 96 30 29 2,007

2,820 2,324 160,833

BAS= N10 BAS= N6 W24 S6 E24$ W24 S10 W25 S28 E25 FOP= S8 E12
N8 W12$ E24 BAS= E22 N18 W22 S18$ N18 FCP= E22 N26 W22 S26$
N10$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

3 0041 BARN,MACH 0 0 50 205 10,250.00 UT 7.00 7.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 71,750

4 0130 CLFENCE  5 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 400

5 0081 DECKING WI 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 500

6 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 5,000

7 0161 3-STRAND B 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 800

8 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 14 23 322.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 3,542

83,392

1 0100 C SFR 0 CHI 0.00 0.00 2.88 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 29,000.00 29,000.00 83,520


